
 

 

Zion Christian Pre-School 

2021 - 2022 School Calendar  
   
  
Wednesday  September 8   First Day of School 
 
 
Friday  October 8  No School 

Monday  October 11  No School - Columbus Day 

Friday  October 29  Fall Harvest Party 

 

Monday  November 1  No School 
Monday  November 22  Thanksgiving Feast (tentative) 
Wednesday-Friday November 24-26 No School - Thanksgiving Holidays  

 

Friday  December 17  Christmas Program (tentative) 

Monday  December 20  No School - Start of Christmas Vacation 

 

 
Wednesday  January 5  School Resumes 

Monday  January 17  No School - Martin Luther King Day 

 

Monday  February 14  Valentine Party 

Monday  February 21  President’s Day 

 

Monday  March 14  No School 

 

Monday  April 11  Easter Egg Hunt 

Wednesday  April 13  Start of Spring Break 

Wednesday  April 20  School Resumes 

Friday  April 29  Parent/Teacher Conferences 

 

Monday  May 16  Preschool Graduation 

Wednesday  May 18  Last Day of School/End of year 

party 

 

 
 
 
 

 


